Our mission is to bring innovations to the pipeline
welding industry. Why work harder? Work smarter!
Dyna Torque Technologies, Inc.
Dyna Torque Technologies Inc.
11050 W. Little York Rd, Bldg F
Houston, Texas 77041 USA

40CFM compressor
For sizes 36 through 60 self  - propelled clamps require a
90 CFM compressor
All self  - propelled clamps have a 25 degree grade
capability
Additional Cost Features
Dual side drive of  35 degree grade           Cement mortar lining compatibility
                                                             Additional reach rod           Vertical operation facility
                                         Stainless steel pipe compatibility            De-icers
                                                                                     Storage skid
Model Pipe Size Length Width Height Weight
in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
IPLC6 AWT 6 164 42 1067 5.5 139 7 177 98 44
IPLC6 6 164 42 1067 5.5 139 7 177 98 44
IPLC8 8 219 47 1194 7.5 190 9 229 120 54
IPLC10 10 273 57 1448 9.25 235 10.5 267 175 79
IPLC12-14 12-14 324-356 58 1473 12.5 318 14 356 225 102
Model Pipe Size Length Width Height Weight
in mm in mm in mm in mm lbs kg
IPLC10 10 273 62 1575 10 254 11.5 292 300 136
IPLC12-14 12-14 324-356 90 2286 12 305 13.5 343 355 161
IPLC16-18 16-18 406-457 115 2921 16 406 17.5 445 552 250
IPLC20-22 20-22 508-559 115 2921 17 431 18.5 470 590 284
IPLC24-26 24-26 610-660 115 2921 18.5 469 20 508 925 420
IPLC28-30 28-30 711-762 104 2641 24 610 25.5 648 1230 558
IPLC32-34 32-34 812-863 120* 3048 28* 711 31* 787 1500* 681
IPLC36-38 36-38 914-965 128 2670 36 914 37.5 953 1750 794
IPLC40-42 40-42 1016-1067 144 3658 40 1016 41.5 1054 2480 1125
IPLC44-46 44-46 1118 -1168 164 4699 44 1117 45* 1143 2950* 1340
IPLC48-50 48-50 1220-1270 180 4826 48 1219 47.5* 1206 3400* 1545
Manual & Hydraulic  External
Lineup Clamps: Standard and No-Tack
Quick
Specs